
Year 13 Mock Examinations

Monday 11 January - Friday 22 January

9am 1pm

Mon 11 Jan

Tue 12 Jan

Sociology Paper 1 2h

Design & Technology Paper 1 1h45m

Wed 13 Jan

Thu 14 Jan English Paper 1 2h15m

Fri 15 Jan

Mon 18 Jan

Chemistry Paper 1 1h30m

Business Paper 1 2h

History Paper 1 2h30m

Maths/AS Maths Paper 1 2h

Media 1h30m

Psychology Paper 1 2h

Tue 19 Jan

Religious Studies Paper 1 2h

Biology 2h

Physics 2h English Paper 2 1h15m

Wed 20 Jan

Sociology Paper 2 2h

Design & Technology Paper 2 1h45m

Thu 21 Jan

Maths/AS Maths Paper 2 2h

Psychology Paper 2 2h

Chemistry Paper 2 1h30m

Business Paper 2 2h

History Paper 2 2h30m

Fri 22 Jan Religious Studies Paper 2 2h


